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STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL

THIS DOCUMENT HAS BEEN PREPARED SOLELY FOR THE USE OF
NBNCO LIMITED (ABN 86 136 533 741) FOR USE IN MAINTAINING
NBNCO FACILITIES. IT HAS NOT BEEN CREATED FOR ANY OTHER
USE. IT SHOULD NOT BE SCALED TO LOCATE NBNCO ASSETS.  NO
WARRANTY IS GIVEN THAT THE INFORMATION IS ACCURATE OR
COMPLETE.

fixedcommunications.com.au

abn: 52 026 854 221
info@fixedcommunications.com.au

OPTIC FIBRE PIT & PIPE DESIGN
IMAGINE ESTATE
STAGE 8
GREATER CITY OF BENDIGO

VIC STRATHFIELDSAYE

AYCA-4WRNM0
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PIT-ID
9

PIT-ID
5

PIT-ID
2 Service Drop Access Pit

Network Boundary/Local Network Pit (Single Lid)

Fibre Distribution Hub (FDH) Pit

Distribution/Local Network Connection Pit
PIT-ID
8

(650mmX280mmX565mm)

(700mmX450mmX650mm)

(1360mmX555mmX860mm)

(2000mmX555mmX900mm)

Existing Telstra manhole

Existing Telstra Pit ( 2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9 )5

Transformer / Kiosk / Pad Mount Sub-station / Pole Mount Transformer

THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE
TOTALLY RESPONSIBLE FOR

AND AT ALL TIMES PROVIDE A
SAFE WORKING ENVIRONMENT IN
THE VICINITY OF THE SITE OF
WORKS IN FULL COMPLIANCE
WITH THE OCCUPATIONAL
HEALTH AND SAFETY

REGULATIONS.

WARNING

THE LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND SERVICES ARE

GIVEN THAT ALL EXISTING SERVICES ARE SHOWN.
SHOULD BE PROVEN ON SITE. NO GUARANTEE IS

APPROXIMATE ONLY AND THEIR EXACT LOCATION

BEWARE OF UNDERGROUND SERVICES

OUTSIDE METROPOLITAN AREA: YOUR NEAREST EE OFFICE

FOR UNDERGROUND CABLE LOCATIONS CONTACT:

DO NOT USE FOR CABLE LOCATION
CONSTRUCTION PLAN ONLY

ATTENTION

METROPOLITAN AREA: MELBOURNE ONE CALL SERVICE - PHONE 1100

OPTIC FIBRE CONDUIT. OPTIC FIBRE CONDUIT.

FIBRE DISTRIBUTION HUB-FDH CABINET
FDH-ID

5 10 15 20 250

·THIS PLAN IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH NBN CO NEW
DEVELOPMENTS: DEPLOYMENT OF THE NBN CO CONDUIT AND
PIT NETWORK - GUIDELINES FOR DEVELOPERS VERSION 6.

·REFER TO NBN GUIDELINES.
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Development Information
Development Name:

Developer Company:

Authorised Rep:

Development Adress:

CRM ID: Stage Number:

Phone:
E-Mail:

IMAGINE ESTATE

STRATHFIELDSAYE HOLDINGS P/L

SWANSON BOULEVARD, STRATHFIELDSAYE, VIC

AYCA-4WRNM0 8

FIXED COMMUNICATIONS
0402 578 393
terry@fixedcommunications.com.au

BILL OF MATERIAL

PITS
SIZE
2
5

8
9

QTY
DUCTS

SIZE QTY MTRS
P100
P50
P23

TOTAL NUMBER OF PITS:

TOTAL NUMBER OF CONDUITS:
TOTAL LENGTH OF CONDUITS:

NO OF LOTS:

TOTAL NUMBER OF MANHOLES:

6

2
4
1
1
0

9 273.4
2 73.2
13 176

8
0
24
522.6
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